120000026895

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

Le209-6206-624-524-



300345577823

06/01/20--01012--016 **25.00

2020 JUL 30 FH 6: 38

0.000

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations					
AT CLED THE COST.	Step Restoration and Renovations	, L.L.C.				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company				
	es of Amendment and fee(s) are sub	<u>-</u>				
	Kyle Peters					
		Name of Person				
	KP Law, PLLC					
		Firm/Company				
	221 N. Hogan St. #375					
		Address				
	Jacksonville, FL 32202					
		City/State and Zip Code				
	kpeters@kpeterslaw.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)			
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please c	·				
Kyle Peters		904 476-4790 at ()				
Na	me of Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fe	ce \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
Mailine Ad	ldress.	Stroot Address				

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassec, FL 32303



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 18, 2020

KYLE PETERS 221 N HOGAN STREET #375 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

SUBJECT: STEP BY STEP RESTORATION AND RENOVATIONS, LLC.

Ref. Number: L20000026895

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The signatures are illegible.

The document must have original signatures.

An individual must sign on behalf of the business entity you have designated as the registered agent.

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 120A00012097

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



2020 JHT 30 PH 6: 39

Step by Step Restoration and Renovations, LLC.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number L20000026895	ability Company	were filed on $\frac{1/21/2}{2}$	2020 and	assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name or	f the limited liab	oility company here	:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	gnation "LLC" or the abbreviation	ı "L.L.C."	
Inter new principal offices address, if applicable:		221 N. Hogan St. #405			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	wing: the limited liability company here: rds "Limited Liability Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C." ble: 221 N. Hogan St. #405 Jacksonville, FL 32202 221 N. Hogan St, #405 Jacksonville, FL 32202 gistered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered there: KP Law, PLLC 221 N. Hogan St, #375 Enter Florida street address Jacksonville Florida 32202				
nter new mailing address, if applicable: **Idailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX**)					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or ragent and/or the new registered office address		address on our reco	ords, <u>enter the name of the</u>	new registered	
Name of New Registered Agent:	KP Law, PLLC				
New Registered Office Address:	221 N. Hogan S				
	lackconvilla	Enter Florida			
	- Jackson vinc	City	, Florida	nle	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Equity China, Inc.	2 Bates Trail	■Add
		East Greenwhich, RI 02818	□Remove
AP	Jinyi Shao	2 Bates Trail	∃ Add
		East Greenwhich, RI 02818	□Remove
			□ Change
AP	Terry L Brown	2414 Johnson Ave	□Add
		Jacksonville, FL 32207	≣Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			

_____ □Remove

_									
_									
_									
									
-	<u>-,-</u>								
							-		<u>. </u>
									
		<u> </u>							
									
									
-									
ffective (date, if other the	an the date	of filing:]	May 18, 20 	020		(o	ptional)	
mi ciiccii	e date is listed, the ne date inserted in	date must be spe	icinc and ca	moune prio	it is date of	filing or more	than 90 days a	fter filing.) Pursi	ant to 605.0207 (
	s effective date o					tory ming r	equirements.	mis date will i	iot oc fisteer as t
record sp	ecifies a delayed	effective date,	but not an	effective (time, at 12	:01 a.m. on	the earlier of	(b) The 90th	a day after the
l is filed.									
Mari	. 30			2020					
ated May	. 28 		 	2020	·				
	\mathcal{A}_{α}		-	(JL	0 4-		_		
	<u> All</u>	lla	<u> </u>	\mathcal{I}	<u> 162</u>	III			
			me or a mer	HACT DE MATE	iotizea repr	esentative of	a memoer		

Filing Fee: \$25.00